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Medlemspeng

SALGSI NNTEKIER. UTENFOR AVG.OMR

BUNADSEMINAR

ANDRE INNTEKTER

FYLKESKOMM, TILSKOT

Andre tilskot

2015

-122 870,A0

-3 600,00

-35 393,83

-57 851,00

-20 054,00

2015
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2014

-1 400,00

4 280,00

-50 304,00

-20 895,00

-11 661,15

-50 250,00

-16 687,00

-239 768,83 -155 477,15
Sum lnntekter

Varekostnad

4COO VARER

2015

1A 292.76

2014

561,55

10 2E2.76 561,55
Sum Varekostnad

Andre driftskostnader

6210

6220

6300

6580

6585

6590

6800

bd tu

6820

6900

bv4u

:500
r730

"/.
-: /?

--3:
---:

ARSMØTE

STORKURS

LEIE LOKALER

REKNESKAPSPROGRAM

Rekneskap/kontor leige

DATAUTSTYR/ PROGRAMVARE

KONTORREKVISITA

KOPIERING

TRYKKSAKER

TELEFON

PORTO

MEDLEMSKONTINGENT,

GAVER

FORSIKRINGSPREMIER

NU ARS.LANDSRADSMØTE

STYRE.TILLITSM SAML

LEIKNEMNDSMØTE/KURS

TEATERNEMNDSMØTEIKURS

ANDRE MØTEUTGIFTER

BUNADSNEMNDA

Hus i Bygda

BANK-OG KORTGEBYRER

2015

1 270,04

2 600,00

17 1 10,00

4 650,00

I 000,00

708,00

8 627,74

830,00

1 495,00

1 211,00

4 200,00

3 098,00

3 000,00

6159,96
14 869,00

593,00

2014

967,50

15 648,00

19 400,00

2 449,00

6 000,00

25 253.75

3 547,02

580,00

3 500,00

8 494,43

426,00

780,00

692,00

1262,00

19 080,00

7 177,50

6 000,00

2 908.00

I 254,00

55 826,00

368,00

78 421 ,70 181 653,20
Sum Andre driftskostnader

Finans

ANNEN RENTEINNTEKTER

201 5

-498,84

2014

-17?6,30

-498,84 -1726,30
Sum Finans

ORDINÆRT RESULTAT -151 553,21 25 011,30

Overføringer
895C ARSRESULTAT

2015 2014

-26 5'15,30

0,00 -26 515,30Sum Overføringer

SUM RESULTAT -151 553,21 -'1 504,00


